台达电子工业股份有限公司
台达电子工业股份有限公司
中达电子(江苏)有限公司
T  20150104092736186
NNo.:2014010907746076
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Delta Electronics, Inc.
3 Tungyuan Road, Chungli Industrial Zone, Taoyuan County 32063, Taiwan
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE MANUFACTURER
Delta Electronics, Inc.
3 Tungyuan Road, Chungli Industrial Zone, Taoyuan County 32063, Taiwan
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE FACTORY
Delta Electronics (Jiangsu) Ltd
215200, No. 1688 East Jiangxing Road Economic and 215200, No. 1688 East Jiangxing Road Economic and Technology
Development Zone, Wujiang ,Jiangsu Province,  P.R.China
NAME, MODEL AND SPECIFICATION
Switching Power Supply
PMF-24V200WCA、PMF-24V200WCG Input：100-240VAC 50-60Hz 3.5A Output：24VDC 8.4A；PMF-
24V240WCA、PMF-24V240WCGInput：100-240VAC 50-60Hz 3.6A Output：24VDC 10A，Sale without cord
set，Altitude up to 5000m
THE STANDARDS AND TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS FOR THE PRODUCTS
GB17625.1-2012;GB4943.1-2011;GB9254-2008
This is to certify that the above mentioned products have met the requirements of implementation rules for
compulsory certification(REF NO. CNCA-C09-01:2014).
Date of issue:Dec.31,2014 Date of expiry: Dec.31,2019
Validity of this certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification
body until the expiry date.
This certificate can be verified through CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
Wang Kejiao
T  20150104092736186